200

Chiusini per tubi in cemento

Chiusura semplice
Modello leggero - 1t
Maniglia Nr. 9111 0 9114

REF. @ tubo cemento
200-60-V 600
200-70 700
200-80-V 800
V= Con chiusura a vite, chiave Nr. 9113

gL
640
760
870

Class:
Break:

@D
605
710
835

1S0 9001 - I1SO 14001
1S0 50001 - IS0 45001

BUREAU VERITAS
Certification

aV
550
655
780

40
45
55

kg

41

79
103.50
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